
TAX INVOICE
#  INV/2601/0017

Baitna  Medical  Services  Co Balance Due

92590 Ibn Al Khair Al Olaya Ar Riyad SAR 0.00

Saudi Arabia

VAT 311734746200003

Invoice Date : 07/01/2026Bill To
Terms : Due On ReceiptDina hassan mahmoud alkhateeb

Due Date : 07/01/2026QHQ6+MV, King Khalid Br Rd, Ar Rihab,
Diriyah 13717, Saudi Arabia

# Item & Description Qty Rate Discount Tax Amount

1 Nursing - Nursing Visit /1H 1.00 350.00 14.29% 45.00
15.00%

300.00

2 Lab - Women's Health and Reproductive
Health Package

1.00 1,500.00 40.00% 135.00
15.00%

900.00

3 Lab - Pre-Marital Package-Non Saudi
Nationality

1.00 1,500.00 20.00% 180.00
15.00%

1,200.00

Sub Total 360.00 2,400.00

Total SAR 2,760.00

Paid Amount SAR 2,760.00

Balance Due SAR 0.00

Tax Details Taxable Amount (SAR) Tax Amount (SAR)

Standard Rate ( 15 %) 2,400.00 360.00

Total SAR 2,400.00 SAR 360.00


